Catalog #
Project
Prepared by
Type
Date
5441 East La Palma Avenue • Anaheim, CA 92807
Toll Free: 888.220.1882 • Office: 714.695.0000 • Fax: 714.695.1212
8” Architectural LED

light output from Max. (2) 42 PL or 150W/ED or
PAR38 Lamps.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOUSING COLOR TEMP
MAL8 3: 3000
5: 5000
6: 6500
BAFFLE or reflector
BW:	Baffle -White
BB:	 Baffle -Black
BU:	 Baffle -Unfinished
RW:	Reflector -White
RB:	 Reflector -Black
RC:	 Reflector -Clear
Total watt
30:	 30W
BEAM ANGLE
60: 60 degrees
120: 120 degrees
VOLTAGE
120: 120V 60Hz
277: 277V 60Hz